1.KLD B

Rocnik 2023/2024

Podzimni cast

1. kolo

17.09.2023 ne
17.09.2023 ne
17.09.2023 ne
17.09.2023 ne

2. kolo
24.09.2023 ne
24.09.2023 ne
24.09.2023 ne
24.09.2023 ne

3. kolo

01.10.2023 ne
01.10.2023 ne
01.10.2023 ne
01.10.2023 ne

4. kolo

08.10.2023 ne
08.10.2023 ne
08.10.2023 ne
08.10.2023 ne

5. kolo

15.10.2023 ne
15.10.2023 ne
15.10.2023 ne
15.10.2023 ne

6. kolo

29.10.2023 ne
29.10.2023 ne
29.10.2023 ne
29.10.2023 ne

7. kolo

05.11.2023 ne
05.11.2023 ne
05.11.2023 ne
05.11.2023 ne

8. kolo

12.11.2023 ne
12.11.2023 ne
12.11.2023 ne
12.11.2023 ne

9. kolo

26.11.2023 ne
26.11.2023 ne
26.11.2023 ne
26.11.2023 ne
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10:00
10:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

1-4
3-6

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
3-6
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

14
1-4
3-6
14

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

KK Kolin

KK Kosmonosy

SC Olympia Radotin
Kuzelky Tehovec

SKK Ji¢in

SK Zizkov Praha
KK Ji¥i Podébrady
KK Kosmonosy

SC Olympia Radotin
Kuzelky Tehovec
KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR

SKK Jicin

KK Kosmonosy
SK Zizkov Praha
Kuzelky Tehovec

KK Jifi Podébrady
KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
SC Olympia Radotin

SKK Jicin

Kuzelky Tehovec
KK Kosmonosy

SC Olympia Radotin

KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
KK Jiti Podébrady
SK Zizkov Praha

SKK Jicin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
KK Jiti Podébrady
SK Zizkov Praha

SC Olympia Radotin
KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
Kuzelky Tehovec

ROZLOSOVANI SOUTEZE

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
SKK Jicin

KK Ji¥i Podébrady
SK Zizkov Praha

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
SC Olympia Radotin
KK Kolin

Kuzelky Tehovec

KK Kosmonosy
SKK Ji¢in

SK Zizkov Praha
KK Ji¥i Podébrady

KK Ji¥i Podébrady
KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
SC Olympia Radotin

SK Zizkov Praha
Kuzelky Tehovec
KK Kosmonosy
SKK Jicin

SK Zizkov Praha
SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
KK Ji¥i Podébrady
KK Kolin

SKK Ji¢in

SC Olympia Radotin
Kuzelky Tehovec
KK Kosmonosy

KK Kosmonosy

KK Kolin

SC Olympia Radotin
Kuzelky Tehovec

SK Zizkov Praha
KK Jiti Podébrady
SKK Jicin

KK Kosmonosy

Rozhod¢i
Ladislav Hetcl ml.
Vladislav Taj¢
Pavel Kasal
David Novak

Rozhod¢i
Tomas Pavlata
Michal Truksa
Jifi Milacek
Vladislav Tajc¢

Rozhod¢i

Pavel Kasal

David Novak
Dalibor Mierva
Zdenka Horackova

Rozhod¢i
Lenka Vavrova
Vladislav Tajc¢
Michal Truksa
David Novak

Rozhod¢i

Jifi Milacek
Ladislav Hetcl ml.
Zdenék Hobl
Pavel Kasal

Rozhod¢i
Vladimir Pavlata
David Novak
Vladislav Tajc¢
Pavel Kasal

Rozhod¢i
Vitézslav Vyhlidal
Josef Dymacek
Vaclav Andél
Michal Truksa

Rozhod¢i
Martin Mazacek
Zdenék Hobl

Jifi Milacek
Michal Truksa

Rozhod¢i

Pavel Kasal
Ladislav Hetcl ml.
Zdenék Hobl
David Novak




10. kolo

03.12.2023
03.12.2023
03.12.2023
03.12.2023

11. kolo

04.02.2024
04.02.2024
04.02.2024
04.02.2024

12. kolo

11.02.2024
11.02.2024
11.02.2024
11.02.2024

13. kolo

25.02.2024
25.02.2024
25.02.2024
25.02.2024

14. kolo

03.03.2024
03.03.2024
03.03.2024
03.03.2024

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

ne
ne
ne
ne

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

1-4
3-6
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

14
1-4
1-4
3-6

SKK Jicin

KK Kosmonosy
SK Zizkov Praha
KK Jiti Podébrady

KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
SC Olympia Radotin
KK Jifi Podébrady

SKK Jicin

SK Zizkov Praha
Kuzelky Tehovec
KK Kosmonosy

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
KK Jiti Podébrady
SK Zizkov Praha
KK Kolin

SKK Jicin

SC Olympia Radotin
Kuzelky Tehovec
KK Kosmonosy

Kuzelky Tehovec

SC Olympia Radotin
KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR

KK Kosmonosy
SK Zizkov Praha
Kuzelky Tehovec
SKK Ji¢in

SC Olympia Radotin
KK Ji¥i Podébrady
KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR

Kuzelky Tehovec
KK Kosmonosy

SKK Jicin

SC Olympia Radotin

KK Kolin

SKK Vrchlabi SPVR
KK Jiti Podébrady
SK Zizkov Praha

Rozhod¢i
Martina Hrdinova
Vladislav Tajc¢
Michal Truksa
Vaclav Andél

Rozhod¢i

Rozhod¢i

Rozhodci

Rozhodci



